
 UPCOMING EVENTS 

Wednesday 14 November 

Monday 19 November 

Friday 23 November 

 

Tuesday 27 November 

Wednesday 28 November 

Thursday 29 November 

Friday 30 November 

Thursday 13 December 

 

Friday 14 December 

 

Tuesday 18 December 

 

Wednesday 19 December  

 

Thursday 20 December 

RIVERSIDE PRIMARY SCHOOL 

FROM THE PRINCIPAL 

 

 

 



2018 TERM DATES 

Term 4 

(Friday 2 November Student Free Day) 

 

TERM 4 ASSEMBLIES 9.00am 

ESK BAND – REHEARSALS  

ART START 

9 NOVEMBER FRIDAY 5/6 SPORT

mailto:riverside.primary@education.tas.gov.au
mailto:dhowie_67@bigpond.com
mailto:robartis@hotmail.com
http://www.playcricket.com.au/


 

 

All students who return their sponsorship forms during this time are put into a draw to win a prize and there is a 
special class prize for the first class to return all their forms! 

 

Monies raised from the A-Thon will be used to 
purchase new playground equipment!! 




